
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

99 

45 

25 

93 

46 

29 

35 

4 

8 

44 

68 

38 

76 

26 

41 

51 

53 

19 

43 

50 

6 

12 

Rider 

Jorge LORENZO 
Scott REDDING 
Maverick VIÑALES 
Marc MARQUEZ 
Valentino ROSSI 
Andrea  IANNONE 
Cal CRUTCHLOW 
Andrea DOVIZIOSO 
Hector BARBERA 
Pol ESPARGARO 
Yonny HERNANDEZ 
Bradley SMITH 
Loris BAZ 
Dani PEDROSA 
Aleix ESPARGARO 
Michele PIRRO 
Tito RABAT 
Alvaro BAUTISTA 
Jack MILLER 
Eugene LAVERTY 
Stefan BRADL 
Takuya TSUDA 

Nat 

SPA 

GBR 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

GBR 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

COL 

GBR 

FRA 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

AUS 

IRL 

GER 

JPN 

Team 

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP 

Octo Pramac Yakhnich 

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR 

Repsol Honda Team 

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP 

Ducati Team 

LCR Honda  

Ducati Team 

Avintia Racing 

Monster Yamaha Tech 3 

Aspar MotoGP Team 

Monster Yamaha Tech 3 

Avintia Racing 

Repsol Honda Team 

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR 

Octo Pramac Yakhnich 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

Aspar MotoGP Team 

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini 

Suzuki Test Team 

Motorcycle 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

APRILIA 

SUZUKI 

Time 

1:54.810 
1:55.326 
1:55.333 
1:55.402 
1:55.429 
1:55.535 
1:55.592 
1:55.700 
1:55.733 
1:55.882 
1:55.894 
1:55.966 
1:56.057 
1:56.142 
1:56.419 
1:56.591 
1:57.027 
1:57.043 
1:57.046 
1:57.146 
1:57.340 
2:00.291 

Lap 

11 

43 

29 

52 

36 

5 

37 

47 

8 

35 

17 

39 

20 

27 

28 

30 

7 

50 

31 

35 

41 

18 

Total 

51 

55 

48 

52 

55 

52 

46 

47 

23 

40 

18 

62 

27 

30 

32 

63 

29 

52 

40 

51 

61 

20 

Diff 

0.516 

0.523 

0.592 

0.619 

0.725 

0.782 

0.890 

0.923 

1.072 

1.084 

1.156 

1.247 

1.332 

1.609 

1.781 

2.217 

2.233 

2.236 

2.336 

2.530 

5.481 

Gap 

0.516 

0.007 

0.069 

0.027 

0.106 

0.057 

0.108 

0.033 

0.149 

0.012 

0.072 

0.091 

0.085 

0.277 

0.172 

0.436 

0.016 

0.003 

0.100 

0.194 

2.951 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/4/2016 11:01:21 PM 
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Licensed to:  Dorna Sports S.L 

MotoGP™ Official Test Losail 

MotoGP™ 

Session 3 

Practice (7:00:00 Time) started at 16:00:00 

Losail International Circuit 5.380 km 

3/4/2016 16:00 


